

ROBINET RADIATOR

I.D.: 58289513

Data publicarii	25.06.21	Coduri CPV	42132000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 664,82 RON - 664,82 RON

Descriere: 1.|SX12 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 20.0| 0.67| 13.40| 2.55| | 2.|SURUB LEMN CU CAP HEX.8X60 145 |BUC| 0.2| 22.35| 4.47| 0.85| | 3.|UX8 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 50.0| 0.38| 19.00| 3.61| | 4.|UXG 10 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 15.0| 0.42| 6.30| 1.20| | 5.|SURUB PT.RIGIPS 3.5X35 WURTH |BUC| 1.0| 4.20| 4.20| 0.80| | 6.|SURUB LEMN 3.5X35 |BUC| 1.0| 2.94| 2.94| 0.56| | 7.|SURUB LEMN 4X40 |BUC| 1.0| 3.36| 3.36| 0.64| | 8.|SURUB LEMN 4X25 |BUC| 1.0| 3.36| 3.36| 0.64| | 9.|UBN.3.6X200 FASETE PLASTIC |BUC| 100.0| 0.11| 11.00| 2.09| |10.|BN3.6X200 FASETE PLASTIC |BUC| 100.0| 0.12| 12.00| 2.28| |11.|CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 |BUC| 20.0| 2.94| 58.80| 11.17| |12.|FISA CU CP CU INEL LG. |BUC| 3.0| 10.50| 31.50| 5.99| |13.|CAP PRELUINGITOR 6 |BUC| 1.0| 25.63| 25.63| 4.87| |14.|NIVELAR 100KAPR |BUC| 1.0| 56.30| 56.30| 10.70| |15.|CAP PRELUINGITOR 3 |BUC| 2.0| 14.29| 28.58| 5.43| |16.|ETAJERA PT.COLT 200X150 |BUC| 2.0| 1.93| 3.86| 0.73| |17.|ROBINET RAD.COLTAR TUR.1/2 |BUC| 9.0| 14.71| 132.39
